
Do your glue dots look like this?

Adhesive Dispensing & Quality Assurance Systems
Folding Carton Solutions

*Actual Size Dots



The Best Of 
Adhesive Dispensing Systems

Everything you could ever want 

in a cold glue valve.

Trusted supplier to the folding carton industry for over 30 years, Valco Melton 
continues to provide the latest in hot melt and cold glue technologies.

524 Series Valves

Both Worlds

EcoStitch™ All-Electric Systems

Global Support with Local Service

Innovative, all-electric hot melt gun technology 

that’s cleaner and more cost-effective to operate.

Spanning over 76 countries, our vast network of operations is supported by 
knowledgeable, local sales and service teams committed to providing technical 
assistance when and where you need it.



MCP-4J
Pattern Controllers

OT-120 / VCX combination
Pattern Control & Quality
Assurance in a single unit
Data Collection Software 

MCP8
Pattern ControllersPattern Controls for

Hot Melt and Cold Glue 

524 Valves
Cold Glue Dispensing

Cold Glue Adhesive 
Dispensing Equipment

DT600 
Rotary Ejector

LA100
Linear Ejector

Kickers

Ejectors - Automatic
Faulty Product Removal

EcoStitch™ All-Electric 
Hot Melt Dispensing Systems

EcoStitch™
All-Electric 
Hot Melt Gun

D10
Gear Pump 
Hot Melt Unit

Glue Line Sensors 

AS303 - H
Hot Melt Glue Sensor

AS-303
Cold Glue Sensor

CGS-40S
Glue Pot (side-seam)

pattern sensor

Vision Inspection 
Quality Assurance

GlueChekTM 
Glue Inspection

MegaGlueChek

ShadowChek/
BrailleChek

MicroCodeChek

NarrowGlueChek

LaserChek

Exceed Customer 
Expectations

Equip your folder gluer with the latest in 
cold glue and hot melt dispensing systems. 
Combining our innovative quality assurance 
technologies with the best technical and 
service support in the industry, Valco Melton 
offers you the ‘Best of Both Worlds’.

CDS
Color  Code Reader

Code Readers 

MS911
Barcode Reader

Our Complete Range of
Solutions for your Folder-Gluer
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All in one place
Offering over 30 years of expertise in the folding 
carton industry, we are your one source for hot melt, 
cold glue and quality assurance equipment.

Technical Service
You can count on us to efficiently and 
effectively resolve any technical issues. 
Our telephone support and remote 
diagnosis services offer service  to help 
you on the go. Combined with quick 
delivery of spare parts, we are dedicated to 
ensuring you receive world-class technical 
service.

Customer Support Network
Operating in over 76 countries worldwide, 
we offer a local response wherever you may be.

Technology
Produced in our US-based Global 
Manufacturing Center, all of our 
equipment is designed and developed 
in-house by our team of knowledgeable 
folding carton engineers.
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Distributors Worldwide

Direct Sales Centers

Europe Manufacturing, Sales & Service Centers

World Headquarters

America Manufacturing, Sales & Service Centers Spain, Navarra, Orcoyen | Tel: +34 948 321 580 
spain@valcomelton.com

France, Valence | Tel: +33 (0) 4 75 78 13 73 
france@valcomelton.com

Italy, Brescia | Tel: +39 030 2732544
italy@valcomelton.com

Italy, Brescia | ERO s.l.r | Tel: +39 030 2731503
info@ero-gluers.com

Benelux, The Netherlands | Tel: +31 252-673673 
benelux@valcomelton.com

Hungary, Budapest | Tel: +36 1-214-4705 
hungary@valcomelton.com

UK, England, Telford | Tel: +44 1952-677911 
uk@valcomelton.com

Germany, Düsseldorf | Tel: +49.211 984 798-0 
germany@valcomelton.com

Poland, Siechnice | Tel: +48 71 889 04 50 
poland@valcomelton.com

USA, OH, Cincinnati | Tel: +1.513.874.6550
info@valcomelton.com

Canada, Vancouver, B.C. 
ClearVision Technologies 
Tel: +1.604.998.4012
canada@valcomelton.com

USA West Coast, CA, Petaluma
GMS-Vansco  
Tel: +1.707.285.3392
inquiry@gmsvansco.com

Mexico, México D.F
Tel: +52.55.6278.1727
mexico@valcomelton.com

Colombia, Bogotá
Tel: +57.313.421.0926
colombia@valcomelton.com

Brazil, Sao Paulo 
Tel: +55.11.99919.3510
brazil@valcomelton.com

East Asia Sales & Service Centers

South, Southeast, West & Central Asia Manufacturing,
Sales & Service Centers

Turkey, Istanbul | Tel: +90 212 327 99 71
turkey@valcomelton.com

India, Bangalore | Tel: +91.80.28378111
india@valcomelton.com

UAE, Sharjah | Tel: +971.521305960
uae@valcomelton.com

Singapore, Singapore | Tel: +65 850 95355
singapore@valcomelton.com

China, Shanghai | china@valcomelton.com
China, Xiamen | Tel: +86.592.591.7854

Fax: +86.592.591.7834 | china@valcomelton.com

To find the office 
nearest you, visit:

http://bit.ly/2Cb8Fv2 
or snap a picture of 

this QR Code
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